

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W: 1	Repair of Road and CD				works
	with five year maintenance				
	of road - Pakridayal				to
	shekhpura Path under HH survey.				
Agency →	Maan Sikesoni Const.				
	C/o - Ramesh Kumar				
	At - Banaharakh, Pakridayal,				
	E. Champaran.				
Agreement no.	02 M.B. 1/2024-25				
D.O.S →	10.07.2024				
A.O.C →	09.04.2025				
D.O.H →	10.07.2024 to 08.04.2025				
ABSTRACT OF COST					
①	P/V working benchmark and				
	reference pillar				
	-do- all comp. job.				
	2.57 Km. vide THB P-01				
	@ Rs. 14837.25/KM —				Rs. 38,648.00
②	Clearing and grubbing road				
	land - do - all - comp.				
	0.99 Ha vide THB P-02				
	@ Rs. 76926.08/Ha —				Rs. 76,157.00
③	Strengthening existing BT				
	surface - do - all -				
	comp. job.				
Continuation					
C/o - Rs. 1,12,805.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2767.50 m ² vide TMB P.02					
@ Rs 15.42/m ²					Rs 42,571.00
4% consth. of subgrade					
- do - all comp. job.					
1220.00 m ³ vide TMB P.03					
@ Rs. 264.51/m ³					Rs 322,702.00
					Limit 322,699.00
5% consth. of TMB					
- do - all - comp. job					
45.26 m ³ vide TMB P.04					
@ Rs. 2795.22/m ³					Rs 1,26,512.20
As p/L spreading & comp.					
- acting work					
work done - do - all - comp.					
738.32 m ³ vide TMB P.5,6					
@ Rs. 5290.10/m ³					Rs 3,905,787.00
7% P/A prime coat - do - all					
comp. job					
7913.75 m ² vide TMB P.07					
@ Rs 5699/m ²					Rs 4,51,002.00
8/12 P/A tack coat - do - all					
comp. job.					
7913.75 m ² vide TMB P.07					
7913.75 m ² " " P.08					
15827.50 m ²					
@ Rs 19.58/m ²					Rs 3,09,902.00

Continuation

Rs 93,71,834.00
C/O - Rs 52,71,384.00

BF - 1.9271384 = 0
 5271384 = 0

Sch. XLV-Form No.134 24

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9/3 > P/L 0.050 mm thick				B.H	
do all comp job					
995.688 43		vide	PHB	P-08	
@ Rs. 11205.50/m ³					Rs. 44,53,882 = 0
10/4 > P/L SDBC do all comp job					
199.723 43		vide	PHB	P-09	
@ Rs. 13779.16/m ³					Rs. 27,52,015 = 0
11/5 > const ⁿ of Dry lean cement concrete sub-base do all					
Comp. job					
4.50 43		vide	PHB	P-09	
@ 4.50 43 @ Rs. 6388.4563/m ³					Rs. 28,7482 = 0

12/16 > const ⁿ of PCC do all					
Comp. job					
175.17 43		vide	PHB	P-09	
@ Rs. 10052.94/m ³					Rs. 17,60,973 = 0
13/5 > const ⁿ of embankment					
Lead 100m do all					
1119.64 43		vide	PHB	P-12	
@ Rs. 17352/m ³					Rs. 19,31,654 = 0
14/5 > const ⁿ of embankment					
Lead 100m do all comp.					
1177.85 43		vide	PHB	P-12	
@ Rs. 200.98/m ³					Rs. 23,65,250 = 0

Continuation

BF - Rs 1,26,88,914=0
Rs 1,45,88,914=00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

25

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{14}{66}$ Contn of Embankment					
Lead 100m - do all comp					
479.854 ² vide TMB P-12					
@ Rs 260.98 / m ² - - - - -					Rs 1,25,231=00
N.B.					Unit 1,25,231=00
$\frac{15}{17}$ K.M. Stone - do all comp.					
3.00 nos. vide TMB P-12					
@ Rs 3187.98 each - - - - -					Rs 9563=00
$\frac{16}{17}$ 200m Stone - do all comp.					
11.00 nos. vide TMB P-12					
@ Rs 859.54 each - - - - -					Rs 9455=00
$\frac{17}{18}$ P.M. and fixing Logo of					
Project - do all comp. job					
5.00 nos. vide TMB P-12					
@ Rs. 1564962 each - - - - -					Rs 78,248=00
$\frac{18}{19}$ 600mm equilateral triangle					
- do all - comp job					
4.00 nos. vide TMB P-12					
@ Rs 5184.32 each - - - - -					Rs. 20,737=00
$\frac{19}{19}$ 600mm Circular					
- do all comp. job.					
2.00 nos. vide TMB P-12					
@ Rs. 6508.03 each - - - - -					Rs 13,016=00
$\frac{20}{19}$ 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
- do all - comp. job.					
4.00 nos. vide TMB P-12					
@ Rs 6372.53 each - - - - -					Rs 25,490=00

Continuation

C/O - Rs 1,89,70,711=00
Rs 1,47,45,425=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{21}{19}$ 900mm side octagon					
- do - all camp. job.					
2.00 nos wide P.M.B P-12					
@ Rs. 10562.56 each					Rs 21125.00
$\frac{22}{20}$ Road marking on B.T.					
Surface - do - all camp.					
420.00 M ² wide P.M.B P-13					
@ Rs. 886.50/M ²					Rs 372330.00
$\frac{23}{21}$ Road marking on P.C.C					
Surface - do - all camp.					
74.00 M ² wide P.M.B P-13					
@ Rs. 1005.95/M ²					Rs 74,440.00
$\frac{24}{23}$ Planting of trees and their maint ⁿ for one year - do - all camp. job					
140.00 nos wide P.M.B P-13					
@ Rs. 1305.10 each					Rs 1,82,714.00
					Rs 1,53,960.35 = 0
Add @ 18% G.T.					Rs 27,712.86 = 0
Add @ 1% L.Cess					Rs 1,53,960.00
S. fee.					Rs 1,34,652.00
					Rs 1,84,559.30 = 0
less as/below 15.11% (-)					Rs 27,886.91 = 0
					Rs 1,56,67,239.00
less previous amount (-)					Rs 33,00,000.00
					Rs 1,23,67,239.00

Continuation